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
blocks to water, only $10,900.

WOODLAND LOT
80 ft. frontage on nice street close to

lake, $12,500. Other lots available.

LAKEFRONT COTTAGE

At beautiful Bluewater Beach, 3
bdrms., ftop condition, high
w/ lovely view over bay. Small

COTTAGE RESORT

Consists of 5 lots and 7 cottages and 3
cabins. Well furnished and equip-
ped. Ideal retirement project and
homesite, low down payment to
responsible purchaser.

WENDAKE BEACH HOME

Exciting interior has beautiful
kitchen, dining, living areas with 3
bdrms., family room w/ fireplace,
bar, 2 baths, large sundeck, only 2
years old. Be sure to see this one.

WOODLAND BEACH HOME
Brick, side split, 3 bedrooms, new,
full basement, attached garage, only
$43,500.

$2,000 COULD PUT YOU IN

To a new 3 bedroom bungalow with
carport at Woodland Beach. Extras
include broadloom, elect. heat, new

SERVICE - _ COUTNAC BEACH
JOHNSON .55 [mmar sz || | = o o gqmesm

Don Beardsall 322-2617
Dave Roy 322-1283

Charlie Shaw 322-1253
Bruce Barton 361-1149

CARNEY = reaior

OPEN HOUSE 1 to 3 p.

Woodland Beach
361-2171

Howard Heacock
322- 1753

Mid!and—J wa"fEr'E'f

Bob Storey 322-2400
Yola Miandro 429-3545

Highway
| Hillsdale
[ Barrie

m. SAT. JULY 23rd.

° 3 BIG BEDROOMS e FULL BASEMENT e LOT 100 x 150 e
* MANY EXTRAS ® OWNER MUST SELL' ® ANY REASONABLE OFFER CONSIDERED!

List it with us now and use the
money for a down payment on
something else. We have at present
a good variety of new homes from
1000 to 2500 finished square feet.

PENETANG

HARRIET STREET - REDUCED
P/ 398 - Good 2 storey older home; 4
bdrms., large kitchen 25 living
room. 2 bathrooms, lovely large lot
B87' x 1465°. $36,500, one mortgage.

BROAD STREET

Only 3 yrs. old, 2 bdrms., brick and
colour lok bungalow. Large modern
kitchen. 17° living room, 4 pc. bath,
full finished basement, rec room and
bar, attached garage. $38,500.

QUALITY HOME

P/ 405 Richelleu Street, Brule
Heights. Custom uitra modern
dream home. 4 bdrms., large Kit-
chen, living room and dining room.
13 x 13 family room, also utility
room. $5,000 down. $53,500.

JEFFERY STREET
MLS 7 150/ 77 - Excellent retirement

throw from private sand beach. 3
bdrms., all panelled and insulated.
Large living room, 3 pc. bath.
Completely furnished, landscaped
lot 95 x 170. Excellent buy - $29,900.

THUNDER BAY

P/ 402 - Very private. 2 well treed
lots, 239' frontage. Nice 2 bdrm.,
insulated cottage directly across
from waterfront right-of-way.
$27,900.

MIDLAND POINT

P/ 397 Waterfront. Beautifully
treed oversized lot 160 x 165 ', good
sand beach, 15 yr. old, 2 storey 3
bedroom home. $64,900. Terms.

TEE PEE POINT

P/ 412-3 yr. old 2bdrm. home, 4 pc.
bath, full basement. All electric
heat, good sand beach in front with
view from 12 x 20 sundeck. $33,000.
Furniture and appliances included.

GEORGIAN BAY ESTATES

P/ 419 - Short walk to sandy beach
park. Lovely cedar plank 1 bedroom,
utility room, combined kitchen and

down payment will give you drilled e % iz home, semi-modern, 2 bdrm. living room. Electric heating, 1
possession. g BN S S SHOWE YRS ELMVALE HOMES 7-57: 192 acres beef farm, feed lot, barn, 500 bungalow with full basement. Low sundecks, large lot 136" x 132
head. , taxes, small lot. Best location. Furniture included. $29,000.

Want A Roof Ou:: 'Yuur Head?
SEE US FIRST

o IKE BROCK 361-2045

MORTGAGES

MORTGAGES

MORTGAGES |

Money Problems?

Specializing In
Ist - 2nd - 3rd Mortgages

RMSTRONG GRroup LTD;

No bonuses
No brokerage fees
No finder's fees

FAST SERVICE

Household Realty
SECOND MORTGAGES -

Come on in or call the neares!

office of Household Finance
Ask for Mortgage Services

284 King Street,

7-65: 3 bedroom - 2 storey brick, shaded lot -
$43,500 - quiet street.

7-1: 3 bedroom - bungalow, garage, mint shape -
fireplace - $52,900,

7-70: 4 bedroom - brick bungalow, fireplace, att.
garage - $56,000.

LOTS OF LOTS

7-49: 9 acres on Nottawasaga, has right of way,
fisherman’s paradise - $11,500.

B Bt

7-74: 76 acres of bush at Fergusonvale, 1400’ on
paved road - $50,000.
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